
Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Scott Fuller [TQ] 1 24/6:12.165 14.238 15.400 14.537 14.733 14.872

2 Randy Carte Jr 2 23/6:01.235 14.497 15.567 14.744 14.876 15.029

3 Joel Rios 5 22/6:05.193 15.219 16.473 15.337 15.474 15.655

4 Chris Carter 6 22/6:13.289 15.342 16.792 15.439 15.600 15.829

5 Wes McCutcheon 8 22/6:13.771 14.383 16.799 14.912 15.282 15.752

6 Chris Harrison 4 21/6:03.785 14.927 16.990 15.357 15.691 16.088

7 Mason Eakes 7 21/6:06.998 15.483 17.327 15.837 16.028 16.370

8 Sean Jackson Jr 3 21/6:11.179 14.950 17.438 15.147 15.542 16.140

9 Anthony Noia 9 20/6:13.709 15.028 18.424 15.415 15.953 16.660

10 Vargus Ricarrio 10 19/6:00.550 16.029 18.716 16.379 17.037 17.835
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Car 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Name Fuller Carte Jr Jackson Jr Harrison Rios Carter Eakes McCutcheon Noia Ricarrio

Lap 1 1/17.965
21/6:17.265

2/18.768
20/6:15.360

7/22.418
17/6:21.106

10/23.992
16/6:23.872

3/19.270
19/6:06.130

5/20.651
18/6:11.718

4/20.459
18/6:08.262

6/20.999
18/6:17.982

8/23.661
16/6:18.576

9/23.662
16/6:18.592

Lap 2 1/15.258
22/6:05.453

2/14.868
22/6:09.996

6/15.047
20/6:14.650

9/17.189
18/6:10.629

3/16.017
21/6:10.514

5/16.296
20/6:09.470

4/16.318
20/6:07.770

10/20.786
18/6:16.065

7/15.961
19/6:16.409

8/17.132
18/6:07.146

Lap 3 1/14.238
23/6:03.868

2/15.017
23/6:13.006

8/21.086
19/6:10.823

6/17.004
19/6:08.505

4/19.430
20/6:04.780

9/21.888
19/6:12.622

3/16.140
21/6:10.419

7/16.440
19/6:08.758

5/18.349
19/6:07.150

10/19.411
18/6:01.230

Lap 4 1/14.919
24/6:14.280

2/14.870
23/6:05.257

7/17.699
19/6:02.188

9/22.282
18/6:02.102

4/15.482
21/6:08.545

6/16.606
20/6:17.205

3/15.935
21/6:01.473

10/22.895
18/6:05.040

5/16.504
20/6:12.375

8/16.307
19/6:03.432

Lap 5 1/14.651
24/6:09.749

2/15.192
23/6:02.089

7/15.236
20/6:05.944

8/15.858
19/6:06.035

3/16.578
21/6:04.463

6/15.342
20/6:03.132

4/18.570
21/6:07.172

9/15.250
19/6:06.206

5/15.824
20/6:01.196

10/19.901
19/6:06.369

Lap 6 1/15.427
24/6:09.832

2/16.000
23/6:03.074

7/21.685
20/6:17.237

9/17.644
19/6:00.902

3/15.880
22/6:16.409

5/15.721
21/6:12.764

4/18.170
21/6:09.572

8/16.848
20/6:17.393

6/18.249
20/6:01.827

10/17.732
19/6:01.459

Lap 7 1/14.581
24/6:06.991

2/17.620
23/6:09.101

7/15.517
20/6:07.680

10/17.811
20/6:16.514

3/15.649
22/6:11.819

5/16.157
21/6:07.983

4/15.761
21/6:04.059

9/17.787
20/6:14.300

6/17.252
21/6:17.400

8/16.770
20/6:14.043

Lap 8 1/16.066
24/6:09.315

2/17.499
23/6:13.273

7/15.528
20/6:00.540

9/16.299
20/6:10.198

3/16.032
22/6:09.430

4/16.423
21/6:05.096

5/18.780
21/6:07.849

8/16.371
20/6:08.440

6/15.028
21/6:09.674

10/18.691
20/6:14.015

Lap 9 1/15.191
24/6:08.789

2/15.164
23/6:10.550

7/14.985
21/6:11.469

9/15.493
20/6:03.493

3/19.862
22/6:16.933

4/15.532
21/6:00.771

5/16.296
21/6:05.001

8/15.332
20/6:01.573

6/16.709
21/6:07.586

10/16.283
20/6:08.642

Lap 10 1/15.497
24/6:09.103

2/16.220
23/6:10.801

7/16.064
21/6:08.057

9/17.901
20/6:02.946

3/15.289
22/6:12.876

4/15.411
22/6:14.059

5/16.329
21/6:02.792

8/15.980
21/6:15.245

6/16.851
21/6:06.215

10/21.876
20/6:15.530

Lap 11 1/14.987
24/6:08.247

2/14.497
23/6:07.404

7/15.952
21/6:05.051

9/14.932
21/6:14.955

3/15.478
22/6:09.934

4/16.345
22/6:12.744

5/16.013
21/6:00.381

8/14.498
21/6:08.810

6/15.067
21/6:01.687

10/16.029
20/6:10.535

Lap 12 1/14.538
24/6:06.636

2/15.376
23/6:06.258

6/15.866
21/6:02.395

9/14.927
21/6:09.831

3/15.609
22/6:07.723

4/16.123
22/6:11.241

7/19.668
21/6:04.768

8/15.750
21/6:05.638

5/15.395
22/6:15.558

10/22.370
20/6:16.940

Lap 13 1/14.894
24/6:05.930

2/15.058
23/6:04.725

8/19.033
21/6:05.264

9/21.345
21/6:15.863

3/16.213
22/6:06.874

4/15.520
22/6:08.948

6/16.310
21/6:03.056

7/17.019
21/6:05.004

5/19.666
21/6:02.680

10/25.124
19/6:07.267

Lap 14 1/14.839
24/6:05.230

2/15.630
23/6:04.351

6/17.428
21/6:05.316

9/15.912
21/6:12.884

3/15.304
22/6:04.718

4/15.672
22/6:07.222

5/17.736
21/6:03.728

7/18.863
21/6:07.227

8/21.047
21/6:08.345

10/19.371
19/6:07.323

Lap 15 1/14.675
24/6:04.362

2/14.731
23/6:02.649

6/14.950
21/6:01.892

9/16.246
21/6:10.769

3/15.219
22/6:02.724

4/16.215
22/6:06.523

5/15.995
21/6:01.872

8/18.545
21/6:08.708

7/16.783
21/6:07.284

10/16.506
19/6:03.742

Lap 16 1/18.605
24/6:09.497

2/16.932
23/6:04.323

7/22.590
21/6:08.923

9/19.134
21/6:12.709

4/19.450
22/6:06.798

3/15.652
22/6:05.137

8/24.957
21/6:12.011

6/15.582
21/6:06.115

5/16.494
21/6:05.978

10/19.043
19/6:03.622

Lap 17 1/15.075
24/6:09.044

2/14.998
23/6:03.184

6/16.275
21/6:07.326

7/16.273
21/6:10.887

4/19.437
22/6:10.375

3/18.721
22/6:07.885

8/19.019
21/6:13.622

5/15.368
21/6:03.563

9/25.805
21/6:16.326

10/17.536
19/6:01.832

Lap 18 1/16.016
24/6:09.896

2/15.040
23/6:02.224

6/17.948
21/6:07.858

7/15.694
21/6:08.592

3/15.938
22/6:09.279

4/20.007
22/6:11.900

8/15.483
21/6:10.929

5/15.098
21/6:00.980

9/15.761
21/6:13.807

10/19.421
19/6:02.230

Lap 19 1/15.225
24/6:09.659

2/15.313
23/6:01.697

8/22.271
21/6:13.113

6/15.741
21/6:06.590

3/15.644
22/6:07.957

4/15.389
22/6:10.145

7/16.033
21/6:09.127

5/15.575
22/6:16.300

9/25.539
20/6:04.153

10/17.385
19/6:00.550

Lap 20 1/15.112
24/6:09.311

2/15.634
23/6:01.591

8/16.936
21/6:12.240

6/15.848
21/6:04.901

3/15.394
22/6:06.493

4/19.583
22/6:13.179

7/16.556
21/6:08.054

5/16.790
22/6:15.954

9/27.764
20/6:13.709

Lap 21 1/15.239
24/6:09.141

2/14.753
23/6:00.530

8/16.665
21/6:11.179

6/16.260
21/6:03.785

3/15.672
22/6:05.459

4/15.633
22/6:11.786

7/16.470
21/6:06.998

5/17.612
22/6:16.502

Lap 22 1/19.013
24/6:13.103

2/17.132
23/6:02.053

3/16.346
22/6:05.193

4/18.402
22/6:13.289

5/14.383
22/6:13.771

Lap 23 1/15.004
24/6:12.537

2/14.923
23/6:01.235

Lap 24 1/15.150
24/6:12.165
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Multi Main Results A1 A2 Finish/Tie Breaker: IFMAR

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Scott Fuller [TQ] 1 24 6:12.165 1 1 [1] 24/6:12.165

2 Randy Carte Jr 2 23 6:01.235 2 2 [2] 23/6:01.235

3 Joel Rios 3 22 6:05.193 3 3 [3] 22/6:05.193

4 Chris Carter 4 22 6:13.289 4 4 [4] 22/6:13.289

5 Wes McCutcheon 5 22 6:13.771 5 5 [5] 22/6:13.771

6 Chris Harrison 6 21 6:03.785 6 6 [6] 21/6:03.785

7 Mason Eakes 7 21 6:06.998 7 7 [7] 21/6:06.998

8 Sean Jackson Jr 8 21 6:11.179 8 8 [8] 21/6:11.179

9 Anthony Noia 9 20 6:13.709 9 9 [9] 20/6:13.709

10 Vargus Ricarrio 10 19 6:00.550 10 10 [10] 
19/6:00.550
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